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/ can or can’t?

A. Can You do these things? Check v Can or
Can’t

Can Can’t

COOK I
v

DANCE
DRIVE A CAR
PLAY CHEES v
PLAY THE PIANO
SNOWBOARD

SPEAK TWO LANGUAGES
SWIM

TELL GOOD JOKES
10.UPLOAD PHOTOS
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B. Write sentences about the things in part A.

. 1 Can’t cook at all
. I can’t dance
. |l can’t drive a car

. | can play chees

1

2

3

4

5. | can’t play the piano

6. | can’t snowboard

7. | can’t speak Two languages
8. lcan’t swim

9. I can tell good Jokes
1

0.1 can upload photos



